


Team Standing
Meet: Boise St, BYU
Date: 2/17/2023

Page: 1
2/17/2023 9:18pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Boise State  49.300  49.125  49.150  48.925 196.500
 2 BYU  48.825  48.200  49.075  48.825 194.925
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Boise St, BYU Page: 1
Date: 2/17/2023 2/17/2023 9:19pm

Boise State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Courtney Blackson   9.900   9.875   9.925
 102 Erin Elkabchi   9.825
 104 Kylee Hamby   9.800
 105 Sydney Kho   9.725
 106 Sydney Leitch   9.625
 107 Talia Little   9.725   9.725
 108 Emily Lopez   9.900  10.000   9.875
 109 Emma Loyim   9.775   9.875   9.675
 110 Brantley Lucas   8.950
 111 Elaina McGovern   9.725   9.850
 112 Erin Morden   9.675   9.150
 113 Dani Nakayma   9.600
 115 Adriana Popp   9.875   9.850
 118 Alyssa Vulaj   9.850   8.425   9.700   9.850

Totals:  49.300  49.125  49.150  48.925 196.500

BYU Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 130 Anyssa Alvarado   9.825
 132 Rebekah Bean Ripley   9.750
 133 Sydney Benson   9.850   9.700   9.850
 134 Anna Bramblett   8.650
 135 Sophie Dudley   9.675   9.725   9.825
 136 Kylie Eaquinto   9.825   9.825
 137 Melissa Earl   9.800   9.475
 140 Lindsey Hunter   9.300
 142 Jayda Lealaogata   9.550
 143 Mina Margraf   9.725
 144 Allix Mason   9.275   9.775
 146 Eliza Millar   9.650   9.825
 149 Madison Raesly-Patton   9.750   9.825
 150 Elease Rollins   9.725   9.925   9.575
 151 Heidi Schooley   9.825   9.550

Totals:  48.825  48.200  49.075  48.825 194.925

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Boise St, BYU
Date: 2/17/2023

Page: 1
2/17/2023 9:20pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  108 Emily Lopez Boise State   9.900
  1  100 Courtney Blackson Boise State   9.900
  3  115 Adriana Popp Boise State   9.875
  4  118 Alyssa Vulaj Boise State   9.850
  4  133 Sydney Benson BYU   9.850
  6  136 Kylie Eaquinto BYU   9.825
  7  109 Emma Loyim Boise State   9.775
  8  149 Madison Raesly-Patton BYU   9.750
  9  105 Sydney Kho Boise State   9.725
  9  150 Elease Rollins BYU   9.725
 11  135 Sophie Dudley BYU   9.675
 12  144 Allix Mason BYU   9.275
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Boise St, BYU
Date: 2/17/2023
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  108 Emily Lopez Boise State  10.000
  2  100 Courtney Blackson Boise State   9.875
  3  136 Kylie Eaquinto BYU   9.825
  3  130 Anyssa Alvarado BYU   9.825
  5  104 Kylee Hamby Boise State   9.800
  6  107 Talia Little Boise State   9.725
  6  111 Elaina McGovern Boise State   9.725
  8  133 Sydney Benson BYU   9.700
  9  112 Erin Morden Boise State   9.675
 10  142 Jayda Lealaogata BYU   9.550
 11  140 Lindsey Hunter BYU   9.300
 12  134 Anna Bramblett BYU   8.650

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  Boise State University



Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Boise St, BYU
Date: 2/17/2023
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2/17/2023 9:20pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  150 Elease Rollins BYU   9.925
  2  108 Emily Lopez Boise State   9.875
  2  109 Emma Loyim Boise State   9.875
  4  115 Adriana Popp Boise State   9.850
  5  102 Erin Elkabchi Boise State   9.825
  5  149 Madison Raesly-Patton BYU   9.825
  5  151 Heidi Schooley BYU   9.825
  8  144 Allix Mason BYU   9.775
  9  107 Talia Little Boise State   9.725
  9  143 Mina Margraf BYU   9.725
  9  135 Sophie Dudley BYU   9.725
 12  118 Alyssa Vulaj Boise State   9.700
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Boise St, BYU
Date: 2/17/2023

Page: 1
2/17/2023 9:20pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  100 Courtney Blackson Boise State   9.925
  2  118 Alyssa Vulaj Boise State   9.850
  2  111 Elaina McGovern Boise State   9.850
  2  133 Sydney Benson BYU   9.850
  5  146 Eliza Millar BYU   9.825
  5  135 Sophie Dudley BYU   9.825
  7  132 Rebekah Bean Ripley BYU   9.750
  8  109 Emma Loyim Boise State   9.675
  9  106 Sydney Leitch Boise State   9.625
 10  150 Elease Rollins BYU   9.575
 11  151 Heidi Schooley BYU   9.550
 12  110 Brantley Lucas Boise State   8.950
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